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Hops N Drops Menu

https://menulist.menu
3171 NW Bucklin Hill Rd, Silverdale, United States
+13606987700 - https:/lwww.hopsndrops.com

The menu of Hops N Drops from Silverdale includes 139 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Hops N Drops:
the first time to eat here and was pleasantly surprised. large burger, western bacon cheeseburger. the only thing
is that the menu said it comes with salad, tomato, pickles, mayo, and | believe ketchup. | have ordered without
everything because a western at every other place where | have eaten does not come with the witness. so
simple strange, but what an absolutely delicious burger! the waiter recommended the cheese... read more. At
Hops N Drops in Silverdale, a diverse brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, You'll
find tasty South American menus also in the menu. There are also scrumptious American menus, for example,
burgers and grilled meat.
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Non alcoholic drinks Noodles

WATER CHICKEN NOODLE

10 most popular Tiraut & Riiben

STEAKHOUSE BURGER $19.0 MAC AND CHEESE

Pizza Hot Food Burgerland

WESTERN JALAPENO BURGER $19.0
Etras Fish & Chips

DIPPING SAUCE 4 PIECE FISH CHIPS $20.0
Snacks Beilagen und Saucen
MOZZARELLA STICKS $15.0 FRENCH DIP $19.3
Sweels Combo

CHOCOLATE CAKE $11.5 SOUPISALAD $13.8
Side Orders House Specials

MAYO CHICKEN TENDER SALAD $17.3
Vegetarian dishes Beverages

PITA WATER BOTTLE $2.3
Tingerfood Soups and Salads

JALAPENO FAJITA STEAK SALAD $19.5
Steaks fldd-Ons

STEAK SALAD $19.3 RANCH

Starters Soup and Salad

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS $8.0 CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
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[ ]
Modifiers
MOUNTAIN DEW BOTTLE $3.5

Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

Wraps & Tacos

STREET TACOS $18.0

Macs & Entreés

FIESTA MAC $19.0

Mouth Watering Desserts
LINDSEY'S DONUTS $9.5

Grub

CHICKEN CLUB WRAP $18.8

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $18.3

Shareable Desserts.

ORDER ATTENTION REQUIRED

Joey's Shareables

RIB TIPS APP $15.0
Tunch and Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $19.0

SRIRACHA SHRIMP $17.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

BURRITO

Sandwiches

BLT A $17.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.8
Tish dishes

FISH TACOS $19.8

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $18.8
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP $18.8
Quesadillas

BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.5
CARNITAS QUESADILLA $16.5
Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS $17.8

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Sauces

KETCHUP



Hops N Drops Menu

MARINARA SAUCE

Tacos

CHICKEN TAQUITOS
CAJUN SHRIMP TACOS

N/ Beverages

FLAVORED ICED TEA BOTTLE
ROCK STAR ORIGINAL

/4 ®
Pennell’s Sandwiches
KYLE'S SANDWICH
SPCY SHRMP PO BOY

Tripp 3 Tacos 'Y Mas

CHICKEN TAQUITOS!
RIB TIPS FRIES

Skylar's Salads
CAESAR FULL
SOUPICAESAR

Uncategorized
SPICY GRILLED CHEESE
TEMPURA PICKLES

fippetizers
QUESO DIP

TEMPURA SHRIMP
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS

$16.0
$18.0

$5.0
$5.0

$18.5
$19.0

$18.0
$19.3

$12.0
$13.8

$17.5
$12.8

$13.5
$17.0
$17.8

Dessert

TRIPLE THREAT

CREAMY NY STYLE CHEESECAKE
WITH FRUIT

CREAMY NY STYLE CHEESECAKE $9.5

$19.0

$10.8

Drinks

PEPSI BOTTLE $3.5
DIET PEPSI BOTTLE $3.5
DRINKS

Mccoy's Macs & Melis

TONY'S BBQ MAC $19.0
BUFFALO BACON CHICKEN MAC $19.0
CHEESE

RISE SHINE GRILLED CHEESE $17.8

Starters & Salads

Na  WINGS

1 i
) SHRIMP
€4\~ FRIES

POTATOE CHIPS

WOULD YOU e
SHYERWARE?

NO SILVERWARE NEEDED
NUMBER OF FORKS
NUMBER OF SPOONS
NUMBER OF KNIVES

/4
Skylar's Soups
CHOWDER-BOWL $9.5
CHICKEN NOODLE-BOWL $9.0
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CHOWDER-CUP
CHICKEN NOODLE-CUP

CAESAR SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

SOUTHWEST BBQ
SALAD

MIXED VEGETABLES
CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS
SIDE SALAD

Popular Ttems

BONELESS WINGS

MAC CHEESE 410

3 PIECE FISH CHIPS

AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD
KIDS CHEESE BURGER*
FLAVORED LEMONADE BOTTLE

Hids Menu*

KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS*
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE*
KIDS MAC CHEESE*
KIDS CORN DOG*

KIDS FISH CHIPS*

KIDS BURGER*

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

BACON
TOMATE
BUFFALO

$6.8
$6.5

$15.5

$17.3

$12.0
$15.5
$8.8

$16.5
$18.0
$19.5
$17.3
$10.0

$5.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

ONIONS
CHICKEN
MOZZARELLA PASTA

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

BURGER

BREAD

APPETIZER

FISH

SOuUP

STEAK

Burgers

BACON BURGER
PATTY MELT
GUACAMOLE BURGER
TERIYAKI BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

DELUXE BURGER

MORNING BURGER

BLACK BLEU BURGER

JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE
BURGER

CALIFORNIA TURKEY

Side dishes

TEMPURA ZUCCHINI
SIDE CAESAR

SIDE FRIES

SIDE GARLIC FRIES

"-l.‘jhf" 5 A

$18.5
$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$18.0

$17.3
$19.0
$18.8

$19.0

$18.8

$12.8
$8.8
$8.0
$9.0
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SIDE TATER TOTS..
SIDE MAC CHEESE
SIDE GARLIC TOTS..
SIDE FRUIT BOWL

$8.0
$6.3
$9.0
$7.0

SIDE CHIPS SALSA

SIDE CHEESE QUESADILLA
SIDE FRUIT CUP

PICKLES

HOT SAUCE
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