



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3171 NW Bucklin Hill Rd, Silverdale, United States +13606987700 - https://www.hopsndrops.com

The **menu of Hops N Drops** from Silverdale includes 139 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Hops N Drops: the first time to eat here and was pleasantly surprised. large burger, western bacon cheeseburger. the only thing is that the menu said it comes with salad, tomato, pickles, mayo, and I believe ketchup. I have ordered without everything because a western at every other place where I have eaten does not come with the witness. so simple strange, but what an absolutely delicious burger! the waiter recommended the cheese... <u>read more</u>. At Hops N Drops in <u>Silverdale</u>, a <u>diverse brunch</u> is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, You'll find tasty *South American* menus also in the menu. There are also scrumptious American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat.



Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

10 most popular steakhouse burger \$19.0 Pizza

WESTERN

Extras

DIPPING SAUCE

Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS \$15.0

Sweets CHOCOLATE CAKE \$11.5

Side Orders

MAYO

Vegetarian dishes

PITA

Fingerfood

JALAPENO

Steaks Steak salad

\$19.3

Starters HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS

\$8.0



Noodles	
CHICKEN NOODLE	
Kraut & Rüben	
MAC AND CHEESE	
Hot Food Burgerland	
JALAPENO BURGER	\$19.0
Fish & Chips	
4 PIECE FISH CHIPS	\$20.0
Beilagen und Saucen	
FRENCH DIP	\$19.3
Combo	
SOUP/SALAD	\$13.8
House Specials	
CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$17.3
Beverages	
WATER BOTTLE	\$2.3
Soups and Salads	
FAJITA STEAK SALAD	\$19.5
Add-On s	

fldd-Uns RANCH

Soup and Salad

Modifiers Mountain dew bottle	\$3.5
Savory Sides	
CHEESE CURDS	
Wraps & Tacos	
STREET TACOS	\$18.0
Macs & Entreés	
FIESTA MAC	\$19.0
Mouth Watering Dessert	5
LINDSEY'S DONUTS	\$9.5
Grub	
CHICKEN CLUB WRAP	\$18.8
Glamburgers	
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$18.3
Shareable Desserts.	
ORDER ATTENTION REQUIRED	
Joey's Shareables	
RIB TIPS APP	\$15.0
Lunch and Dinner	
Sandwiches	
WESTERN BURGER	\$19.0

	EL
Hot and Crisp (App	otizora)
SRIRACHA SHRIMP	EULLEI 5 J \$17.0
	ΦΤ 1.0
Restaurant Categor	y
FRENCH	-
Sandwiches & Hot I	Paninis
CHEESE BURGER	
BURRITO	
Sandwiches	
BLT A	\$17.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.8
Fish dishes	
FISH TACOS	\$19.8
FISH AND CHIPS	
Wraps	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.8
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$18.8
Quesadillas	
BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILL	A \$16.5
CARNITAS QUESADILLA	\$16.5
Chicken	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$17.8
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	
Sauces	

KETCHUP



MARINARA SAUCE

Tacos	
CHICKEN TAQUITOS	\$16.0
CAJUN SHRIMP TACOS	\$18.0
N/A Beverages	
FLAVORED ICED TEA BOTTLE	\$5.0
ROCK STAR ORIGINAL	\$5.0
Pennell's Sandwiches	
KYLE'S SANDWICH	\$18.5
SPCY SHRMP PO BOY	\$19.0
Tripp's Tacos Y Mas	
CHICKEN TAQUITOS!	\$18.0
RIB TIPS FRIES	\$19.3
Skylar's Salads	
CAESAR FULL	\$12.0
SOUP/CAESAR	\$13.8
Uncategorized	
SPICY GRILLED CHEESE	\$17.5
TEMPURA PICKLES	\$12.8
Appetizers	
QUESO DIP	\$13.5
TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$17.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS	\$17.8



Dessert

Drinks	
CREAMY NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.5
CREAMY NY STYLE CHEESECAKE WITH FRUIT	\$10.8
TRIPLE THREAT	\$19.0

PEPSI BOTTLE	\$3.5
DIET PEPSI BOTTLE	\$3.5
DRINKS	

Mccoy's Macs & Melts

TONY'S BBQ MAC	\$19.0
BUFFALO BACON CHICKEN MAC CHEESE	\$19.0
RISE SHINE GRILLED CHEESE	\$17.8

Starters & Salads



WINGS SHRIMP FRIES

POTATOE CHIPS

WOULD YOU LIKE SILVERWARE?

NO SILVERWARE NEEDED NUMBER OF FORKS NUMBER OF SPOONS NUMBER OF KNIVES

Skylar's Soups

CHOWDER-BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE-BOWL

CHOWDER-CUP	\$6.8
CHICKEN NOODLE-CUP	\$6.5
Salads	
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$15.5
SOUTHWEST BBQ SALAD	\$17.3
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS	\$15.5
SIDE SALAD	\$8.8
Popular Items	
BONELESS WINGS	\$16.5
MAC CHEESE 410	\$18.0
3 PIECE FISH CHIPS	\$19.5
AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.3
KIDS CHEESE BURGER*	\$10.0
FLAVORED LEMONADE BOTTLE	\$5.0
Kids Menu*	
KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS*	\$10.0
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE*	\$10.0
KIDS MAC CHEESE*	\$10.0
KIDS CORN DOG*	\$10.0
KIDS FISH CHIPS*	\$10.0
KIDS BURGER*	\$10.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE BACON TOMATE BUFFALO ONIONS CHICKEN MOZZARELLA PASTA

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

BURGER

BREAD

APPETIZER

FISH

SOUP

STEAK

Burgers

		BACON BURGER	\$18.5
	123	PATTY MELT	\$18.0
		GUACAMOLE BURGER	\$19.0
	TERIYAKI	BURGER	\$19.0
	VEGGIE BU	JRGER	\$18.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER			
DELUXE BURGER			\$17.3
MORNING BURGER			\$19.0
	BLACK BL	\$18.8	
	JALAPEÑO BURGER	O CREAM CHEESE	\$19.0
	CALIFORN	IA TURKEY	\$18.8

Side dishes

	TEMPURA ZUCCHINI	\$12.8
	SIDE CAESAR	\$8.8
	SIDE FRIES	\$8.0
SIDE GARLIC FRIES		\$9.0





SIDE TATER TOTS	\$8.0	SIDE CHIPS SALSA	\$8.0
SIDE MAC CHEESE	\$6.3	SIDE CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.3
SIDE GARLIC TOTS	\$9.0	SIDE FRUIT CUP	\$4.5
SIDE FRUIT BOWL	\$7.0	PICKLES	
		HOT SAUCE	







3171 NW Bucklin Hill Rd, Silverdale, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu